03093 WEIHAHWHREE , THIE , TAFWELELILTF

Rost] P i
frei
STAINLESS STEEL F EI:II:I #ﬁm :

ASIEREETH ISR VERTEEAINERMAERS. RBEF
HMTTIRIESE , FTREREBH IS - MIENE.

M

RN ER 1.4305,
HEMELE(CAIE 1.4034,
HEMHEARZE(CAIE 1.4305,

7K F 1.4305,

g -

BAER , B
REMHLBLHITELE |, =6,
HEMYRLELHITELRE , 76,

REEBEHRIEF.

B
SEMEFARS FEMERERT A, SEHANGINEBEELIEFNT
|, FeEEAEES,

REFEXR :
BREH,

BHERR :
GH# . FHFEERS
HH : H#HEERS

1) P EH THREER A

® . ® ®
31 N : 7 | ; ; =
_:_‘=[F= Il W m*w
3] C af |
o I R . = ~q|=r
1 F —
| 51

© norelem www.norelem.com




03093 MR FTHERUERE | TR SRBNEHLIEE

03093-001903 TEM G | BEILLE |3 M6x0,75 |14 34,5 (171435 - 0,8 4,5 10 03094-99
03093-001004 W G | BWLALE |4 M8x1 18| 43 |21|18| 4 - 1 6 12 03094-90
03093-001105 TEW| G | BLALE |5 M10x1 21| 50 |24(21| 5 - 1,3 5 12 03094-91
03093-001206 AWM G | BILAE |6 M12x1,5 25| 59 |28(25| 6 - 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03093-001308 TEW| G | BILL¥E |8 M16x1,5 [33| 77 |36(33] 8 - 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03093-001410 TEWM G | BEILLE |10 M20x1,5 |[33| 83 [40(33|/10 | - 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03093-001412 TEW| G | WLLE |12 M20x1,5 [33| 87 |42|33| 12| - 2,8 15 39 03094-94
03093-001516 TEW| G | BLLLE |16 M24x2 40| 106 |50(40| 16 | - 3,2 20 46 03094-95
03093-111903 TEMN G | RE{LLE| 3  M6x0,75 |14 34,5 (171435 - 0,8 4,5 10 03094-99
03093-111004 TEW| G | RELALE | 4 M8x1 18| 43 |21|18| 4 - 1 6 12 03094-90
03093-111105 TEW| G | REALE | 5 M10x1 21 50 |24(21| 5 - 1,3 5 12 03094-91
03093-111206 TEN| G | RELE|6 MI12x1,5 [25| 59 |28[25| 6 - 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03093-111308 TEW| G | RE{LALE |8 M16x1,5 33| 77 |36(33] 8 - 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03093-111410 FEW| G | RE(AE[10 M20x1,5 |[33| 83 [40(33| 10 | - 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03093-111412 TEMN| G | RE{LALE |12 M20x1,5 |33| 87 [42(33| 12| - 2,8 15 39 03094-94
03093-111516 TEW| G | REEILALE |16 M24x2 40| 106 |50(40| 16 | - 3,2 20 46 03094-95
03093-002903 TEHEWM H | BELLE |3 M6x0,75 |14 34,5 (17(14]3,5| 10 0,8 4,5 10 03094-99
03093-002004 TEW| H | BLLE |4 M8x1 18| 43 |21|18| 4 | 13 1 6 12 03094-90
03093-002105 TEW| H | BLLE |5 M10x1 21| 50 |24(21| 5 | 17 1,3 5 12 03094-91
03093-002206 FEWM H | BULE (6 M12x1,5 [25| 59 |28|25| 6 | 19 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03093-002308 TEW H | BLE |8 M16x1,5 [33| 77 (36|33 8 | 24 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03093-002410 TEM| H | BE{LLE |10 M20x1,5 |33 | 83 [40(33| 10 | 30 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03093-002412 AEW| H | BILE |12 M20x1,5 [33| 87 |42(33]| 12| 30 2,8 15 39 03094-94
03093-002516 TEW| H | ELLE |16 M24x2 40| 106 |50(40| 16 | 36 3,2 20 46 03094-95
03093-112903 TEN H | RE{LE| 3  M6x0,75 |14 34,5 |17]14|3,5| 10 0,8 4,5 10 03094-99
03093-112004 TEW| H | RELALE | 4 M8x1 18| 43 |21|18| 4 | 13 1 6 12 03094-90
03093-112105 TEM| H | RELLLE | 5 M10x1 21| 50 |24(21| 5 | 17 1,3 5 12 03094-91
03093-112206 FEW| H | RE{LLE |6 M12x1,5 [25| 59 |28|25| 6 | 19 1,8 6 14 03094-92
03093-112308 TEN| H | RE{LLE| 8 M16x1,5 [33| 77 |36(33| 8 | 24 2,3 15 35 03094-93
03093-112410 TEN H | RE{LE |10 M20x1,5 [33| 83 |40(33| 10 | 30 2,8 15 34 03094-94
03093-112412 TEW| H | RE{CALE |12 M20x1,5 [33| 87 |42(33] 12| 30 2,8 15 39 03094-94
03093-112516 TEM| H | REILAE |16 M24x2 40| 106 |50(40| 16 | 36 3,2 20 46 03094-95

© norelem www.norelem.com



